
PAYMENT OPTIONS
Cash, check or EBT card at pick up
PREPAY with credit or debit card (call office to arrange)
Returned checks will be charged a $20.00 service fee.

New Country Value Foods  732-7160     FOOD CO-OP  PICK UP  DAY ________________    TIME   ________________  $_______________
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -   CUT THIS OUT AS A REMINDER - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CUT THIS OUT AS A REMINDER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

NAME ___________________________________________________ # OF  ITEMS _________ EBT   _________

(OF PERSON PLACING ORDER, NOT STUDENT) CASH ___________

CHECK __________

PHONE NUMBER __________________________________________ ORDER TOTAL  ______________   CREDIT/DEBIT _________(pre-pay only)

                      (WHERE YOU CAN BE REACHED DURING  PICK UP TIME,)

All products guaranteed to be top quality or your money back.
Brought to you by New Country Value Foods, 30 Commercial Dr.,
Castleton, NY  12033  (518) 732-7160  FAX (518) 732-7162
www.NCVFoods.com

MISSED THE DEADLINE?  Call, fax or e-mail your order to us.  The sooner the better to ensure you’ll get everything you want

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERSAPPETIZERSAPPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

BASICSBASICSBASICSBASICSBASICS

 BEEF AND PORKBEEF AND PORKBEEF AND PORKBEEF AND PORKBEEF AND PORK

BREAKFASTBREAKFASTBREAKFASTBREAKFASTBREAKFAST

 CHEESE CHEESE CHEESE CHEESE CHEESE

 CHICKEN CHICKEN CHICKEN CHICKEN CHICKEN
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BEVERAGESBEVERAGESBEVERAGESBEVERAGESBEVERAGES

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Onion Petals                                7.95Onion Petals                                7.95Onion Petals                                7.95Onion Petals                                7.95Onion Petals                                7.95
SWEET ONION PIECES. BATTERED TO BAKE OR FRYSWEET ONION PIECES. BATTERED TO BAKE OR FRYSWEET ONION PIECES. BATTERED TO BAKE OR FRYSWEET ONION PIECES. BATTERED TO BAKE OR FRYSWEET ONION PIECES. BATTERED TO BAKE OR FRY
 UP CRISP. 2 1/2 LB. BAG. UP CRISP. 2 1/2 LB. BAG. UP CRISP. 2 1/2 LB. BAG. UP CRISP. 2 1/2 LB. BAG. UP CRISP. 2 1/2 LB. BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Mozzarella Sticks                         9.35Mozzarella Sticks                         9.35Mozzarella Sticks                         9.35Mozzarella Sticks                         9.35Mozzarella Sticks                         9.35
REAL MOZZARELLA CHEESE IN GOLDEN BATTER. BAKE ORREAL MOZZARELLA CHEESE IN GOLDEN BATTER. BAKE ORREAL MOZZARELLA CHEESE IN GOLDEN BATTER. BAKE ORREAL MOZZARELLA CHEESE IN GOLDEN BATTER. BAKE ORREAL MOZZARELLA CHEESE IN GOLDEN BATTER. BAKE OR
FRY. 2 LB. BAG.FRY. 2 LB. BAG.FRY. 2 LB. BAG.FRY. 2 LB. BAG.FRY. 2 LB. BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Giant Pepperoni Stick         7.55     7.80Giant Pepperoni Stick         7.55     7.80Giant Pepperoni Stick         7.55     7.80Giant Pepperoni Stick         7.55     7.80Giant Pepperoni Stick         7.55     7.80
NO BETTER VALUE ANYWHERE!  HORMEL BRAND.NO BETTER VALUE ANYWHERE!  HORMEL BRAND.NO BETTER VALUE ANYWHERE!  HORMEL BRAND.NO BETTER VALUE ANYWHERE!  HORMEL BRAND.NO BETTER VALUE ANYWHERE!  HORMEL BRAND.
OVER 2 FEET LONG. APPROX. 2 LB. AVG.OVER 2 FEET LONG. APPROX. 2 LB. AVG.OVER 2 FEET LONG. APPROX. 2 LB. AVG.OVER 2 FEET LONG. APPROX. 2 LB. AVG.OVER 2 FEET LONG. APPROX. 2 LB. AVG.

___ Broccoli-Cheese BitesBroccoli-Cheese BitesBroccoli-Cheese BitesBroccoli-Cheese BitesBroccoli-Cheese Bites            7.35           7.35           7.35           7.35           7.35
BROCCOLI FLORETS IN A CHEESY BATTER.  GREAT FLAVORBROCCOLI FLORETS IN A CHEESY BATTER.  GREAT FLAVORBROCCOLI FLORETS IN A CHEESY BATTER.  GREAT FLAVORBROCCOLI FLORETS IN A CHEESY BATTER.  GREAT FLAVORBROCCOLI FLORETS IN A CHEESY BATTER.  GREAT FLAVOR
BAKE OR FRY.  2  LB. BAG.BAKE OR FRY.  2  LB. BAG.BAKE OR FRY.  2  LB. BAG.BAKE OR FRY.  2  LB. BAG.BAKE OR FRY.  2  LB. BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Low Cal Italian Dressing               4.65Low Cal Italian Dressing               4.65Low Cal Italian Dressing               4.65Low Cal Italian Dressing               4.65Low Cal Italian Dressing               4.65
KEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLE

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Olive OilOlive OilOlive OilOlive OilOlive Oil     Viniagrette DressingViniagrette DressingViniagrette DressingViniagrette DressingViniagrette Dressing                                                                           4.654.654.654.654.65
KEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLE

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Blue Cheese Dressing        5.15    5.55Blue Cheese Dressing        5.15    5.55Blue Cheese Dressing        5.15    5.55Blue Cheese Dressing        5.15    5.55Blue Cheese Dressing        5.15    5.55
KEN`S BRAND.  32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND.  32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND.  32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND.  32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND.  32 OZ BOTTLE

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Ranch Dressing                            4.65Ranch Dressing                            4.65Ranch Dressing                            4.65Ranch Dressing                            4.65Ranch Dressing                            4.65
KEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLE

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Country French Dressing               4.65Country French Dressing               4.65Country French Dressing               4.65Country French Dressing               4.65Country French Dressing               4.65
KEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLE

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 1000 Island Dressing                    4.651000 Island Dressing                    4.651000 Island Dressing                    4.651000 Island Dressing                    4.651000 Island Dressing                    4.65
KEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLE

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Honey Mustard Dressing               4.65Honey Mustard Dressing               4.65Honey Mustard Dressing               4.65Honey Mustard Dressing               4.65Honey Mustard Dressing               4.65
KEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLEKEN`S BRAND, 32 OZ BOTTLE

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Hot Horseradish                           6.05Hot Horseradish                           6.05Hot Horseradish                           6.05Hot Horseradish                           6.05Hot Horseradish                           6.05
TRY TO FIND THIS IN STORES!  IT`S THE REAL MC COY.TRY TO FIND THIS IN STORES!  IT`S THE REAL MC COY.TRY TO FIND THIS IN STORES!  IT`S THE REAL MC COY.TRY TO FIND THIS IN STORES!  IT`S THE REAL MC COY.TRY TO FIND THIS IN STORES!  IT`S THE REAL MC COY.
32 OZ. PLASTIC TUB.32 OZ. PLASTIC TUB.32 OZ. PLASTIC TUB.32 OZ. PLASTIC TUB.32 OZ. PLASTIC TUB.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Pan Spray                                     3.95Pan Spray                                     3.95Pan Spray                                     3.95Pan Spray                                     3.95Pan Spray                                     3.95
GREAT FOR LOW FAT COOKING AND BAKING.  16.5 OZ CANGREAT FOR LOW FAT COOKING AND BAKING.  16.5 OZ CANGREAT FOR LOW FAT COOKING AND BAKING.  16.5 OZ CANGREAT FOR LOW FAT COOKING AND BAKING.  16.5 OZ CANGREAT FOR LOW FAT COOKING AND BAKING.  16.5 OZ CAN

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Quarter Pound Patties                  13.95Quarter Pound Patties                  13.95Quarter Pound Patties                  13.95Quarter Pound Patties                  13.95Quarter Pound Patties                  13.95
THICK QUARTER POUND BURGERS. 85% LEAN .THICK QUARTER POUND BURGERS. 85% LEAN .THICK QUARTER POUND BURGERS. 85% LEAN .THICK QUARTER POUND BURGERS. 85% LEAN .THICK QUARTER POUND BURGERS. 85% LEAN .
 20 COUNT. 5 LB. TOTAL. 20 COUNT. 5 LB. TOTAL. 20 COUNT. 5 LB. TOTAL. 20 COUNT. 5 LB. TOTAL. 20 COUNT. 5 LB. TOTAL.

_______________Hot DogsHot DogsHot DogsHot DogsHot Dogs                                                                                  10.75                           10.75                           10.75                           10.75                           10.75
JUST LIKE AT THE BALL PARK!   SUGARDALE BRANDJUST LIKE AT THE BALL PARK!   SUGARDALE BRANDJUST LIKE AT THE BALL PARK!   SUGARDALE BRANDJUST LIKE AT THE BALL PARK!   SUGARDALE BRANDJUST LIKE AT THE BALL PARK!   SUGARDALE BRAND
ALL MEAT FRANKS. 5 LBS. 40 CT.ALL MEAT FRANKS. 5 LBS. 40 CT.ALL MEAT FRANKS. 5 LBS. 40 CT.ALL MEAT FRANKS. 5 LBS. 40 CT.ALL MEAT FRANKS. 5 LBS. 40 CT.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Italian Style Meatballs                   9.60Italian Style Meatballs                   9.60Italian Style Meatballs                   9.60Italian Style Meatballs                   9.60Italian Style Meatballs                   9.60
PERFECTLY SEASONED.  READY TO COOK.  TOP SELLER! YOUPERFECTLY SEASONED.  READY TO COOK.  TOP SELLER! YOUPERFECTLY SEASONED.  READY TO COOK.  TOP SELLER! YOUPERFECTLY SEASONED.  READY TO COOK.  TOP SELLER! YOUPERFECTLY SEASONED.  READY TO COOK.  TOP SELLER! YOU
GOTTA TRY THEM.   APX. 32 COUNT. 4 LBS.GOTTA TRY THEM.   APX. 32 COUNT. 4 LBS.GOTTA TRY THEM.   APX. 32 COUNT. 4 LBS.GOTTA TRY THEM.   APX. 32 COUNT. 4 LBS.GOTTA TRY THEM.   APX. 32 COUNT. 4 LBS.

_______________Jumbo Burgers                             13.95Jumbo Burgers                             13.95Jumbo Burgers                             13.95Jumbo Burgers                             13.95Jumbo Burgers                             13.95
THICK `N` JUICY BURGER. BIG 1/3 POUND PATTY.THICK `N` JUICY BURGER. BIG 1/3 POUND PATTY.THICK `N` JUICY BURGER. BIG 1/3 POUND PATTY.THICK `N` JUICY BURGER. BIG 1/3 POUND PATTY.THICK `N` JUICY BURGER. BIG 1/3 POUND PATTY.
15 CT. 5 LB. TOTAL.15 CT. 5 LB. TOTAL.15 CT. 5 LB. TOTAL.15 CT. 5 LB. TOTAL.15 CT. 5 LB. TOTAL.

_______________ Bourbon Sirloin                            20.95 Bourbon Sirloin                            20.95 Bourbon Sirloin                            20.95 Bourbon Sirloin                            20.95 Bourbon Sirloin                            20.95
TENDER & FULL OF FLAVOR.   BONELESS 8 OZ. MARINATEDTENDER & FULL OF FLAVOR.   BONELESS 8 OZ. MARINATEDTENDER & FULL OF FLAVOR.   BONELESS 8 OZ. MARINATEDTENDER & FULL OF FLAVOR.   BONELESS 8 OZ. MARINATEDTENDER & FULL OF FLAVOR.   BONELESS 8 OZ. MARINATED
STEAKS.   2 LB TOTAL WEIGHT.  THEY ARE DEEELICIOUS!STEAKS.   2 LB TOTAL WEIGHT.  THEY ARE DEEELICIOUS!STEAKS.   2 LB TOTAL WEIGHT.  THEY ARE DEEELICIOUS!STEAKS.   2 LB TOTAL WEIGHT.  THEY ARE DEEELICIOUS!STEAKS.   2 LB TOTAL WEIGHT.  THEY ARE DEEELICIOUS!

_______________     Bacon WrappedBacon WrappedBacon WrappedBacon WrappedBacon Wrapped Pork Filet        12.05    13.05 Pork Filet        12.05    13.05 Pork Filet        12.05    13.05 Pork Filet        12.05    13.05 Pork Filet        12.05    13.05
THICK & LEAN TENDERLOIN FILETS  WRAPPED WITH BACON.THICK & LEAN TENDERLOIN FILETS  WRAPPED WITH BACON.THICK & LEAN TENDERLOIN FILETS  WRAPPED WITH BACON.THICK & LEAN TENDERLOIN FILETS  WRAPPED WITH BACON.THICK & LEAN TENDERLOIN FILETS  WRAPPED WITH BACON.
  8 - 5 OZ. GRILL, BAKE OR PAN FRY.    8 - 5 OZ. GRILL, BAKE OR PAN FRY.    8 - 5 OZ. GRILL, BAKE OR PAN FRY.    8 - 5 OZ. GRILL, BAKE OR PAN FRY.    8 - 5 OZ. GRILL, BAKE OR PAN FRY.   FROM FARMLAND FROM FARMLAND FROM FARMLAND FROM FARMLAND FROM FARMLAND.....

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Sweet Italian Sausage       13.85  14.15Sweet Italian Sausage       13.85  14.15Sweet Italian Sausage       13.85  14.15Sweet Italian Sausage       13.85  14.15Sweet Italian Sausage       13.85  14.15
FROM THE SAME MAKER OF OUR  FABULOUS ITALIANFROM THE SAME MAKER OF OUR  FABULOUS ITALIANFROM THE SAME MAKER OF OUR  FABULOUS ITALIANFROM THE SAME MAKER OF OUR  FABULOUS ITALIANFROM THE SAME MAKER OF OUR  FABULOUS ITALIAN
MEATBALLS.  EASY TO USE LINKS. 5 LBS.MEATBALLS.  EASY TO USE LINKS. 5 LBS.MEATBALLS.  EASY TO USE LINKS. 5 LBS.MEATBALLS.  EASY TO USE LINKS. 5 LBS.MEATBALLS.  EASY TO USE LINKS. 5 LBS.

_______________Hot Italian Patties                        13.25Hot Italian Patties                        13.25Hot Italian Patties                        13.25Hot Italian Patties                        13.25Hot Italian Patties                        13.25
LOCAL MAKER, 20 PER PACK, EXTRA  LEAN, SEASONEDLOCAL MAKER, 20 PER PACK, EXTRA  LEAN, SEASONEDLOCAL MAKER, 20 PER PACK, EXTRA  LEAN, SEASONEDLOCAL MAKER, 20 PER PACK, EXTRA  LEAN, SEASONEDLOCAL MAKER, 20 PER PACK, EXTRA  LEAN, SEASONED
PERFECTLY.  5 LBS. SUMMER GRILLING AT IT`S BESTPERFECTLY.  5 LBS. SUMMER GRILLING AT IT`S BESTPERFECTLY.  5 LBS. SUMMER GRILLING AT IT`S BESTPERFECTLY.  5 LBS. SUMMER GRILLING AT IT`S BESTPERFECTLY.  5 LBS. SUMMER GRILLING AT IT`S BEST

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Assorted Juice Packs                     5.45Assorted Juice Packs                     5.45Assorted Juice Packs                     5.45Assorted Juice Packs                     5.45Assorted Juice Packs                     5.45
FROZEN JUICE ASSORTMENT.  APPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRYFROZEN JUICE ASSORTMENT.  APPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRYFROZEN JUICE ASSORTMENT.  APPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRYFROZEN JUICE ASSORTMENT.  APPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRYFROZEN JUICE ASSORTMENT.  APPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRY
AND GRAPE. 24  FOUR OZ.CARTONS.  READY TO USE.  THEYAND GRAPE. 24  FOUR OZ.CARTONS.  READY TO USE.  THEYAND GRAPE. 24  FOUR OZ.CARTONS.  READY TO USE.  THEYAND GRAPE. 24  FOUR OZ.CARTONS.  READY TO USE.  THEYAND GRAPE. 24  FOUR OZ.CARTONS.  READY TO USE.  THEY
WORK GREAT AS A LUNCH BOX ICE PACK.WORK GREAT AS A LUNCH BOX ICE PACK.WORK GREAT AS A LUNCH BOX ICE PACK.WORK GREAT AS A LUNCH BOX ICE PACK.WORK GREAT AS A LUNCH BOX ICE PACK.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Pineapple Juice                             2.60Pineapple Juice                             2.60Pineapple Juice                             2.60Pineapple Juice                             2.60Pineapple Juice                             2.60
100% JUICE READY TO SERVE IN EASY POUR CARTON.100% JUICE READY TO SERVE IN EASY POUR CARTON.100% JUICE READY TO SERVE IN EASY POUR CARTON.100% JUICE READY TO SERVE IN EASY POUR CARTON.100% JUICE READY TO SERVE IN EASY POUR CARTON.
REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.

BREADBREADBREADBREADBREAD
___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Garlic Toast Garlic Toast Garlic Toast Garlic Toast Garlic Toast  by Pepperidge Farm                by Pepperidge Farm                by Pepperidge Farm                by Pepperidge Farm                by Pepperidge Farm                4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35
THICK, BUTTERY GARLIC TOAST. HEAT `N EAT. QUICK TO MAKETHICK, BUTTERY GARLIC TOAST. HEAT `N EAT. QUICK TO MAKETHICK, BUTTERY GARLIC TOAST. HEAT `N EAT. QUICK TO MAKETHICK, BUTTERY GARLIC TOAST. HEAT `N EAT. QUICK TO MAKETHICK, BUTTERY GARLIC TOAST. HEAT `N EAT. QUICK TO MAKE
IN YOUR OVEN OR TOASTER OVEN!  2 BAGS, 8 SLICES  EACH.IN YOUR OVEN OR TOASTER OVEN!  2 BAGS, 8 SLICES  EACH.IN YOUR OVEN OR TOASTER OVEN!  2 BAGS, 8 SLICES  EACH.IN YOUR OVEN OR TOASTER OVEN!  2 BAGS, 8 SLICES  EACH.IN YOUR OVEN OR TOASTER OVEN!  2 BAGS, 8 SLICES  EACH.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Biscuits                                        7.40Biscuits                                        7.40Biscuits                                        7.40Biscuits                                        7.40Biscuits                                        7.40
 SOUTHERN STYLE MINI BISCUITS.  JUST HEAT & SERVE.  35, SOUTHERN STYLE MINI BISCUITS.  JUST HEAT & SERVE.  35, SOUTHERN STYLE MINI BISCUITS.  JUST HEAT & SERVE.  35, SOUTHERN STYLE MINI BISCUITS.  JUST HEAT & SERVE.  35, SOUTHERN STYLE MINI BISCUITS.  JUST HEAT & SERVE.  35,
1.2 OZ BISCUITS PER BAG. BY PILLSBURY.1.2 OZ BISCUITS PER BAG. BY PILLSBURY.1.2 OZ BISCUITS PER BAG. BY PILLSBURY.1.2 OZ BISCUITS PER BAG. BY PILLSBURY.1.2 OZ BISCUITS PER BAG. BY PILLSBURY.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Bread Sticks                                 4.95Bread Sticks                                 4.95Bread Sticks                                 4.95Bread Sticks                                 4.95Bread Sticks                                 4.95
 WARM, FRESH BAKED BREAD STICKS IN LESS THAN 10 WARM, FRESH BAKED BREAD STICKS IN LESS THAN 10 WARM, FRESH BAKED BREAD STICKS IN LESS THAN 10 WARM, FRESH BAKED BREAD STICKS IN LESS THAN 10 WARM, FRESH BAKED BREAD STICKS IN LESS THAN 10
MINUTES FROM YOUR OVEN. 20 STICKS, 1.5 OZ. EA.MINUTES FROM YOUR OVEN. 20 STICKS, 1.5 OZ. EA.MINUTES FROM YOUR OVEN. 20 STICKS, 1.5 OZ. EA.MINUTES FROM YOUR OVEN. 20 STICKS, 1.5 OZ. EA.MINUTES FROM YOUR OVEN. 20 STICKS, 1.5 OZ. EA.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Kaiser RollsKaiser RollsKaiser RollsKaiser RollsKaiser Rolls                            4.10                           4.10                           4.10                           4.10                           4.10
CONVENIENTLY  SLICED.  FROZEN.  1 DOZEN.  IT`S AMAZINGCONVENIENTLY  SLICED.  FROZEN.  1 DOZEN.  IT`S AMAZINGCONVENIENTLY  SLICED.  FROZEN.  1 DOZEN.  IT`S AMAZINGCONVENIENTLY  SLICED.  FROZEN.  1 DOZEN.  IT`S AMAZINGCONVENIENTLY  SLICED.  FROZEN.  1 DOZEN.  IT`S AMAZING
HOW FRESH THESE ARE!HOW FRESH THESE ARE!HOW FRESH THESE ARE!HOW FRESH THESE ARE!HOW FRESH THESE ARE!

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Plain Bagelers                   5.60     5.85Plain Bagelers                   5.60     5.85Plain Bagelers                   5.60     5.85Plain Bagelers                   5.60     5.85Plain Bagelers                   5.60     5.85
PLAIN BAGEL BAR STUFFED WITH PLAIN CREAM CHEESE.PLAIN BAGEL BAR STUFFED WITH PLAIN CREAM CHEESE.PLAIN BAGEL BAR STUFFED WITH PLAIN CREAM CHEESE.PLAIN BAGEL BAR STUFFED WITH PLAIN CREAM CHEESE.PLAIN BAGEL BAR STUFFED WITH PLAIN CREAM CHEESE.
  8 INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BARS.  8 INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BARS.  8 INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BARS.  8 INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BARS.  8 INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BARS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ French Toast Sticks                       4.75French Toast Sticks                       4.75French Toast Sticks                       4.75French Toast Sticks                       4.75French Toast Sticks                       4.75
GIVE THEM A HOT BREAKFAST IN MINUTES. BAKE,GIVE THEM A HOT BREAKFAST IN MINUTES. BAKE,GIVE THEM A HOT BREAKFAST IN MINUTES. BAKE,GIVE THEM A HOT BREAKFAST IN MINUTES. BAKE,GIVE THEM A HOT BREAKFAST IN MINUTES. BAKE,
FRY OR MICROWAVE.  2 LB BAG.FRY OR MICROWAVE.  2 LB BAG.FRY OR MICROWAVE.  2 LB BAG.FRY OR MICROWAVE.  2 LB BAG.FRY OR MICROWAVE.  2 LB BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Waffles Waffles Waffles Waffles Waffles by Aunt Jemima                                  by Aunt Jemima                                  by Aunt Jemima                                  by Aunt Jemima                                  by Aunt Jemima                                  7.357.357.357.357.35
 TOASTER  READY, JUST HEAT AND EAT. 4 DOZEN TOTAL. TOASTER  READY, JUST HEAT AND EAT. 4 DOZEN TOTAL. TOASTER  READY, JUST HEAT AND EAT. 4 DOZEN TOTAL. TOASTER  READY, JUST HEAT AND EAT. 4 DOZEN TOTAL. TOASTER  READY, JUST HEAT AND EAT. 4 DOZEN TOTAL.

_______________"Jones" Little Links                         9.55"Jones" Little Links                         9.55"Jones" Little Links                         9.55"Jones" Little Links                         9.55"Jones" Little Links                         9.55
FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.
 MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 60 CT. MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 60 CT. MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 60 CT. MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 60 CT. MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 60 CT.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Pre-Cooked Bacon           13.35     13.75Pre-Cooked Bacon           13.35     13.75Pre-Cooked Bacon           13.35     13.75Pre-Cooked Bacon           13.35     13.75Pre-Cooked Bacon           13.35     13.75
FULLY COOKED! LESS FAT, UNIFORM  SLICES,  LAYERED FORFULLY COOKED! LESS FAT, UNIFORM  SLICES,  LAYERED FORFULLY COOKED! LESS FAT, UNIFORM  SLICES,  LAYERED FORFULLY COOKED! LESS FAT, UNIFORM  SLICES,  LAYERED FORFULLY COOKED! LESS FAT, UNIFORM  SLICES,  LAYERED FOR
EASY USE.   100 SLICES EQUAL TO 5 LBS RAWEASY USE.   100 SLICES EQUAL TO 5 LBS RAWEASY USE.   100 SLICES EQUAL TO 5 LBS RAWEASY USE.   100 SLICES EQUAL TO 5 LBS RAWEASY USE.   100 SLICES EQUAL TO 5 LBS RAW

_______________"Jones" Sausage Patties                  9.55"Jones" Sausage Patties                  9.55"Jones" Sausage Patties                  9.55"Jones" Sausage Patties                  9.55"Jones" Sausage Patties                  9.55
FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.  JUST HEAT N' SERVE.
 MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 36 CT. MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 36 CT. MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 36 CT. MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 36 CT. MICRO OR FRY, 3 LBS. 36 CT.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Danish Variety Pack                      5.25Danish Variety Pack                      5.25Danish Variety Pack                      5.25Danish Variety Pack                      5.25Danish Variety Pack                      5.25
2 EACH, BLUEBERRY CHEESE, STRAWBERY CHEESE, DUTCH2 EACH, BLUEBERRY CHEESE, STRAWBERY CHEESE, DUTCH2 EACH, BLUEBERRY CHEESE, STRAWBERY CHEESE, DUTCH2 EACH, BLUEBERRY CHEESE, STRAWBERY CHEESE, DUTCH2 EACH, BLUEBERRY CHEESE, STRAWBERY CHEESE, DUTCH
APPLE AND BEAR CLAW.  4.25 OZ EACHAPPLE AND BEAR CLAW.  4.25 OZ EACHAPPLE AND BEAR CLAW.  4.25 OZ EACHAPPLE AND BEAR CLAW.  4.25 OZ EACHAPPLE AND BEAR CLAW.  4.25 OZ EACH

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Sliced Provolone                           6.95Sliced Provolone                           6.95Sliced Provolone                           6.95Sliced Provolone                           6.95Sliced Provolone                           6.95
GREAT ON SANDWICHES OR BURGERS.  SLICED ANDGREAT ON SANDWICHES OR BURGERS.  SLICED ANDGREAT ON SANDWICHES OR BURGERS.  SLICED ANDGREAT ON SANDWICHES OR BURGERS.  SLICED ANDGREAT ON SANDWICHES OR BURGERS.  SLICED AND
READY TO GO. 1.25 POUNDSREADY TO GO. 1.25 POUNDSREADY TO GO. 1.25 POUNDSREADY TO GO. 1.25 POUNDSREADY TO GO. 1.25 POUNDS

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Sliced American Sliced American Sliced American Sliced American Sliced American                               14.95                         14.95                         14.95                         14.95                         14.95
 WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE. 120 SLICES, 5 LBS. BREAK INTO WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE. 120 SLICES, 5 LBS. BREAK INTO WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE. 120 SLICES, 5 LBS. BREAK INTO WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE. 120 SLICES, 5 LBS. BREAK INTO WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE. 120 SLICES, 5 LBS. BREAK INTO
SMALLER PORTIONS AND FREEEZE, WORKS GREAT!SMALLER PORTIONS AND FREEEZE, WORKS GREAT!SMALLER PORTIONS AND FREEEZE, WORKS GREAT!SMALLER PORTIONS AND FREEEZE, WORKS GREAT!SMALLER PORTIONS AND FREEEZE, WORKS GREAT!
 ONLY 2.99 A  POUND!!! ONLY 2.99 A  POUND!!! ONLY 2.99 A  POUND!!! ONLY 2.99 A  POUND!!! ONLY 2.99 A  POUND!!!

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Sliced Swiss                                 7.95Sliced Swiss                                 7.95Sliced Swiss                                 7.95Sliced Swiss                                 7.95Sliced Swiss                                 7.95
32 SANDWICH SLICES IN A 1 1/2 LB. PACK.32 SANDWICH SLICES IN A 1 1/2 LB. PACK.32 SANDWICH SLICES IN A 1 1/2 LB. PACK.32 SANDWICH SLICES IN A 1 1/2 LB. PACK.32 SANDWICH SLICES IN A 1 1/2 LB. PACK.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Shredded Mozzarella                   17.50Shredded Mozzarella                   17.50Shredded Mozzarella                   17.50Shredded Mozzarella                   17.50Shredded Mozzarella                   17.50
PART SKIM, LOW MOISTURE CHEESE. CAN BE FROZENPART SKIM, LOW MOISTURE CHEESE. CAN BE FROZENPART SKIM, LOW MOISTURE CHEESE. CAN BE FROZENPART SKIM, LOW MOISTURE CHEESE. CAN BE FROZENPART SKIM, LOW MOISTURE CHEESE. CAN BE FROZEN
 IN SMALLER PORTIONS.  5 LBS. IN SMALLER PORTIONS.  5 LBS. IN SMALLER PORTIONS.  5 LBS. IN SMALLER PORTIONS.  5 LBS. IN SMALLER PORTIONS.  5 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Sliced Cheddar                              7.25Sliced Cheddar                              7.25Sliced Cheddar                              7.25Sliced Cheddar                              7.25Sliced Cheddar                              7.25
MILD SLICES.  A NICE CHANGE OF FLAVOR FOR YOURMILD SLICES.  A NICE CHANGE OF FLAVOR FOR YOURMILD SLICES.  A NICE CHANGE OF FLAVOR FOR YOURMILD SLICES.  A NICE CHANGE OF FLAVOR FOR YOURMILD SLICES.  A NICE CHANGE OF FLAVOR FOR YOUR
SANDWICH. 1 1/2 POUNDSSANDWICH. 1 1/2 POUNDSSANDWICH. 1 1/2 POUNDSSANDWICH. 1 1/2 POUNDSSANDWICH. 1 1/2 POUNDS

__ Chicken Tenders                           13.95__ Chicken Tenders                           13.95__ Chicken Tenders                           13.95__ Chicken Tenders                           13.95__ Chicken Tenders                           13.95
SOLID BREAST CUT TENDERS WITH GOLDEN BREADING.SOLID BREAST CUT TENDERS WITH GOLDEN BREADING.SOLID BREAST CUT TENDERS WITH GOLDEN BREADING.SOLID BREAST CUT TENDERS WITH GOLDEN BREADING.SOLID BREAST CUT TENDERS WITH GOLDEN BREADING.
READY TO BAKE OR FRY. 5 LBS.READY TO BAKE OR FRY. 5 LBS.READY TO BAKE OR FRY. 5 LBS.READY TO BAKE OR FRY. 5 LBS.READY TO BAKE OR FRY. 5 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Homestyle Fried Chicken              14.75Homestyle Fried Chicken              14.75Homestyle Fried Chicken              14.75Homestyle Fried Chicken              14.75Homestyle Fried Chicken              14.75
FULLY COOKED,FULLY COOKED,FULLY COOKED,FULLY COOKED,FULLY COOKED, BATTERED, BONELESS BREASTS. MILD BATTERED, BONELESS BREASTS. MILD BATTERED, BONELESS BREASTS. MILD BATTERED, BONELESS BREASTS. MILD BATTERED, BONELESS BREASTS. MILD
SEASONING. 5 LB. BAG.  GREAT WHEN YOU`RE IN A HURRYSEASONING. 5 LB. BAG.  GREAT WHEN YOU`RE IN A HURRYSEASONING. 5 LB. BAG.  GREAT WHEN YOU`RE IN A HURRYSEASONING. 5 LB. BAG.  GREAT WHEN YOU`RE IN A HURRYSEASONING. 5 LB. BAG.  GREAT WHEN YOU`RE IN A HURRY

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Chicken Nuggets                          13.85Chicken Nuggets                          13.85Chicken Nuggets                          13.85Chicken Nuggets                          13.85Chicken Nuggets                          13.85
A  FAVORITE OF THE KIDS! BAKE OR FRY.A  FAVORITE OF THE KIDS! BAKE OR FRY.A  FAVORITE OF THE KIDS! BAKE OR FRY.A  FAVORITE OF THE KIDS! BAKE OR FRY.A  FAVORITE OF THE KIDS! BAKE OR FRY.
KEEP  SOME HANDY FOR PICKY EATERS.  5 LBS.KEEP  SOME HANDY FOR PICKY EATERS.  5 LBS.KEEP  SOME HANDY FOR PICKY EATERS.  5 LBS.KEEP  SOME HANDY FOR PICKY EATERS.  5 LBS.KEEP  SOME HANDY FOR PICKY EATERS.  5 LBS.

_______________Boneless Skinless Breast                18.95Boneless Skinless Breast                18.95Boneless Skinless Breast                18.95Boneless Skinless Breast                18.95Boneless Skinless Breast                18.95
SKINLESS, BONELESS CHICKEN  BREAST.  NICE 5 OUNCESKINLESS, BONELESS CHICKEN  BREAST.  NICE 5 OUNCESKINLESS, BONELESS CHICKEN  BREAST.  NICE 5 OUNCESKINLESS, BONELESS CHICKEN  BREAST.  NICE 5 OUNCESKINLESS, BONELESS CHICKEN  BREAST.  NICE 5 OUNCE
PORTIONS.  INDIVIDUALLY FROZEN  5 LBS.PORTIONS.  INDIVIDUALLY FROZEN  5 LBS.PORTIONS.  INDIVIDUALLY FROZEN  5 LBS.PORTIONS.  INDIVIDUALLY FROZEN  5 LBS.PORTIONS.  INDIVIDUALLY FROZEN  5 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Broccoli & Cheese Broccoli & Cheese Broccoli & Cheese Broccoli & Cheese Broccoli & Cheese ChickenChickenChickenChickenChicken               16.55               16.55               16.55               16.55               16.55
BREADED CHICKEN BREASTS STUFFED WITH BROCOLI ANDBREADED CHICKEN BREASTS STUFFED WITH BROCOLI ANDBREADED CHICKEN BREASTS STUFFED WITH BROCOLI ANDBREADED CHICKEN BREASTS STUFFED WITH BROCOLI ANDBREADED CHICKEN BREASTS STUFFED WITH BROCOLI AND
CHEESE.  BAKE, FRY OR MICROWAVE.   12,  FOUR OZ. PIECESCHEESE.  BAKE, FRY OR MICROWAVE.   12,  FOUR OZ. PIECESCHEESE.  BAKE, FRY OR MICROWAVE.   12,  FOUR OZ. PIECESCHEESE.  BAKE, FRY OR MICROWAVE.   12,  FOUR OZ. PIECESCHEESE.  BAKE, FRY OR MICROWAVE.   12,  FOUR OZ. PIECES

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Lean Ground Beef                         13.15Lean Ground Beef                         13.15Lean Ground Beef                         13.15Lean Ground Beef                         13.15Lean Ground Beef                         13.15
 85% LEAN .   CONVENIENTLY PACKED IN FIVE 1 LB. PACKS. 85% LEAN .   CONVENIENTLY PACKED IN FIVE 1 LB. PACKS. 85% LEAN .   CONVENIENTLY PACKED IN FIVE 1 LB. PACKS. 85% LEAN .   CONVENIENTLY PACKED IN FIVE 1 LB. PACKS. 85% LEAN .   CONVENIENTLY PACKED IN FIVE 1 LB. PACKS.

ATTENTION SCHOOL
CO-OPS
Do not turn this form
in to the school.
Summer orders must
be called, mailed or
faxed directly to us.
Or you can place your
order on line at
www.NCVFoods.com

_______________Cranberry JuiceCranberry JuiceCranberry JuiceCranberry JuiceCranberry Juice                                 2.60                            2.60                            2.60                            2.60                            2.60
10% JUICE COCKTAIL  READY TO SERVE  IN EASY POUR10% JUICE COCKTAIL  READY TO SERVE  IN EASY POUR10% JUICE COCKTAIL  READY TO SERVE  IN EASY POUR10% JUICE COCKTAIL  READY TO SERVE  IN EASY POUR10% JUICE COCKTAIL  READY TO SERVE  IN EASY POUR
CARTON.  REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.CARTON.  REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.CARTON.  REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.CARTON.  REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.CARTON.  REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.  46 OZ.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Chicken Cordon Bleu                    16.55Chicken Cordon Bleu                    16.55Chicken Cordon Bleu                    16.55Chicken Cordon Bleu                    16.55Chicken Cordon Bleu                    16.55
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH HAM AND CHEESE.BREADED CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH HAM AND CHEESE.BREADED CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH HAM AND CHEESE.BREADED CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH HAM AND CHEESE.BREADED CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH HAM AND CHEESE.
BAKE, MICROWAVE OR FRY.  12, FOUR OZ. PIECES.BAKE, MICROWAVE OR FRY.  12, FOUR OZ. PIECES.BAKE, MICROWAVE OR FRY.  12, FOUR OZ. PIECES.BAKE, MICROWAVE OR FRY.  12, FOUR OZ. PIECES.BAKE, MICROWAVE OR FRY.  12, FOUR OZ. PIECES.

DESSERTDESSERTDESSERTDESSERTDESSERTSSSSS
_______________     Peanut Butter Peanut Butter Peanut Butter Peanut Butter Peanut Butter Cookie DoughCookie DoughCookie DoughCookie DoughCookie Dough           6.95  7.50           6.95  7.50           6.95  7.50           6.95  7.50           6.95  7.50
 PEANUT BUTTER DOUGH W/ REESES PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS. PEANUT BUTTER DOUGH W/ REESES PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS. PEANUT BUTTER DOUGH W/ REESES PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS. PEANUT BUTTER DOUGH W/ REESES PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS. PEANUT BUTTER DOUGH W/ REESES PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS.
READY TO BAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKSREADY TO BAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKSREADY TO BAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKSREADY TO BAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKSREADY TO BAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS

_______________ Chocolate Chunk  Chocolate Chunk  Chocolate Chunk  Chocolate Chunk  Chocolate Chunk Cookie Dough Cookie Dough Cookie Dough Cookie Dough Cookie Dough    6.95   7.50   6.95   7.50   6.95   7.50   6.95   7.50   6.95   7.50
DELICIOUS DOUGH W/ BIG CHOCOLATE CHUNKS. READY TODELICIOUS DOUGH W/ BIG CHOCOLATE CHUNKS. READY TODELICIOUS DOUGH W/ BIG CHOCOLATE CHUNKS. READY TODELICIOUS DOUGH W/ BIG CHOCOLATE CHUNKS. READY TODELICIOUS DOUGH W/ BIG CHOCOLATE CHUNKS. READY TO
BAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKSBAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKSBAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKSBAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKSBAKE. BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS

___ Coconut Macaroon ___ Coconut Macaroon ___ Coconut Macaroon ___ Coconut Macaroon ___ Coconut Macaroon Cookie DoughCookie DoughCookie DoughCookie DoughCookie Dough  6.95  7.50  6.95  7.50  6.95  7.50  6.95  7.50  6.95  7.50
A TRADITIONALGROWN UP COOKIE FOR YOU TO ENJOY.  READYA TRADITIONALGROWN UP COOKIE FOR YOU TO ENJOY.  READYA TRADITIONALGROWN UP COOKIE FOR YOU TO ENJOY.  READYA TRADITIONALGROWN UP COOKIE FOR YOU TO ENJOY.  READYA TRADITIONALGROWN UP COOKIE FOR YOU TO ENJOY.  READY
TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.

___ m & m ___ m & m ___ m & m ___ m & m ___ m & m Cookie DoughCookie DoughCookie DoughCookie DoughCookie Dough                6.95     7.50                6.95     7.50                6.95     7.50                6.95     7.50                6.95     7.50
TREAT THE KIDS.  SUGAR COOKIE DOUGH WITH M & MTREAT THE KIDS.  SUGAR COOKIE DOUGH WITH M & MTREAT THE KIDS.  SUGAR COOKIE DOUGH WITH M & MTREAT THE KIDS.  SUGAR COOKIE DOUGH WITH M & MTREAT THE KIDS.  SUGAR COOKIE DOUGH WITH M & M
CANDIES.  READY TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.CANDIES.  READY TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.CANDIES.  READY TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.CANDIES.  READY TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.CANDIES.  READY TO BAKE BOX OF 4 DOZEN 1 OZ. BLANKS.

_______________Sliced Strawberries                       12.20Sliced Strawberries                       12.20Sliced Strawberries                       12.20Sliced Strawberries                       12.20Sliced Strawberries                       12.20
GREAT FOR STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE. SMOOTHIES & ICEGREAT FOR STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE. SMOOTHIES & ICEGREAT FOR STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE. SMOOTHIES & ICEGREAT FOR STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE. SMOOTHIES & ICEGREAT FOR STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE. SMOOTHIES & ICE
CREAM!  EASY TO STORE IN A BIG 6 1/2 LB. TUB.CREAM!  EASY TO STORE IN A BIG 6 1/2 LB. TUB.CREAM!  EASY TO STORE IN A BIG 6 1/2 LB. TUB.CREAM!  EASY TO STORE IN A BIG 6 1/2 LB. TUB.CREAM!  EASY TO STORE IN A BIG 6 1/2 LB. TUB.

_______________ Wyman  Mixed Berries                  14.50 Wyman  Mixed Berries                  14.50 Wyman  Mixed Berries                  14.50 Wyman  Mixed Berries                  14.50 Wyman  Mixed Berries                  14.50
QUICK  FROZEN RASPBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, BLACKBERRIESQUICK  FROZEN RASPBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, BLACKBERRIESQUICK  FROZEN RASPBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, BLACKBERRIESQUICK  FROZEN RASPBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, BLACKBERRIESQUICK  FROZEN RASPBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, BLACKBERRIES
& STRAWBERRIES. USE FOR SMOOTHIES,  & BAKING.   5LB.& STRAWBERRIES. USE FOR SMOOTHIES,  & BAKING.   5LB.& STRAWBERRIES. USE FOR SMOOTHIES,  & BAKING.   5LB.& STRAWBERRIES. USE FOR SMOOTHIES,  & BAKING.   5LB.& STRAWBERRIES. USE FOR SMOOTHIES,  & BAKING.   5LB.

FUN FOODSFUN FOODSFUN FOODSFUN FOODSFUN FOODS

_______________CheeseCheeseCheeseCheeseCheese     Tortellini                            4.75Tortellini                            4.75Tortellini                            4.75Tortellini                            4.75Tortellini                            4.75
PRE-COOKED CHEESE  FILLED TORTELLINI 2 BAGS, 2 LB.PRE-COOKED CHEESE  FILLED TORTELLINI 2 BAGS, 2 LB.PRE-COOKED CHEESE  FILLED TORTELLINI 2 BAGS, 2 LB.PRE-COOKED CHEESE  FILLED TORTELLINI 2 BAGS, 2 LB.PRE-COOKED CHEESE  FILLED TORTELLINI 2 BAGS, 2 LB.
TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Cheese Ravioli                              4.75Cheese Ravioli                              4.75Cheese Ravioli                              4.75Cheese Ravioli                              4.75Cheese Ravioli                              4.75
 PRE-COOKED RAVIOLI FILLED WITH CHEESE.  TWO BAGS PRE-COOKED RAVIOLI FILLED WITH CHEESE.  TWO BAGS PRE-COOKED RAVIOLI FILLED WITH CHEESE.  TWO BAGS PRE-COOKED RAVIOLI FILLED WITH CHEESE.  TWO BAGS PRE-COOKED RAVIOLI FILLED WITH CHEESE.  TWO BAGS
  2 1/2 LBS TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.  2 1/2 LBS TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.  2 1/2 LBS TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.  2 1/2 LBS TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.  2 1/2 LBS TOTAL.  BY PEDE BROTHERS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Stuffed Shells                              4.75Stuffed Shells                              4.75Stuffed Shells                              4.75Stuffed Shells                              4.75Stuffed Shells                              4.75
BY PEDE BROTHERS.   18 LARGE SHELLS STUFFEDBY PEDE BROTHERS.   18 LARGE SHELLS STUFFEDBY PEDE BROTHERS.   18 LARGE SHELLS STUFFEDBY PEDE BROTHERS.   18 LARGE SHELLS STUFFEDBY PEDE BROTHERS.   18 LARGE SHELLS STUFFED
 W/RICOTTA CHEESE. MICRO OR BAKE. 2 LBS. 4 OZ. W/RICOTTA CHEESE. MICRO OR BAKE. 2 LBS. 4 OZ. W/RICOTTA CHEESE. MICRO OR BAKE. 2 LBS. 4 OZ. W/RICOTTA CHEESE. MICRO OR BAKE. 2 LBS. 4 OZ. W/RICOTTA CHEESE. MICRO OR BAKE. 2 LBS. 4 OZ.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Fried Eggplant Cutlet            7.60    7.85Fried Eggplant Cutlet            7.60    7.85Fried Eggplant Cutlet            7.60    7.85Fried Eggplant Cutlet            7.60    7.85Fried Eggplant Cutlet            7.60    7.85
BREADED,  PRE-COOKED, BAKEABLE. GREAT FOR PARMESAN ORBREADED,  PRE-COOKED, BAKEABLE. GREAT FOR PARMESAN ORBREADED,  PRE-COOKED, BAKEABLE. GREAT FOR PARMESAN ORBREADED,  PRE-COOKED, BAKEABLE. GREAT FOR PARMESAN ORBREADED,  PRE-COOKED, BAKEABLE. GREAT FOR PARMESAN OR
ANY DISH.   SAVE TIME & NO  MESS.  2 1/2LB. BAG.ANY DISH.   SAVE TIME & NO  MESS.  2 1/2LB. BAG.ANY DISH.   SAVE TIME & NO  MESS.  2 1/2LB. BAG.ANY DISH.   SAVE TIME & NO  MESS.  2 1/2LB. BAG.ANY DISH.   SAVE TIME & NO  MESS.  2 1/2LB. BAG.

PIZZAPIZZAPIZZAPIZZAPIZZA
_______________Cheese Pizza Cheese Pizza Cheese Pizza Cheese Pizza Cheese Pizza BY TONY'S       BY TONY'S       BY TONY'S       BY TONY'S       BY TONY'S                       6.95                6.95                6.95                6.95                6.95
5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE PIZZAS.   BAKE OR MICRO.5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE PIZZAS.   BAKE OR MICRO.5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE PIZZAS.   BAKE OR MICRO.5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE PIZZAS.   BAKE OR MICRO.5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE PIZZAS.   BAKE OR MICRO.
PIZZAS PER BAG.PIZZAS PER BAG.PIZZAS PER BAG.PIZZAS PER BAG.PIZZAS PER BAG.

_______________Supreme Pizza Supreme Pizza Supreme Pizza Supreme Pizza Supreme Pizza BY TONY'S              BY TONY'S              BY TONY'S              BY TONY'S              BY TONY'S                       7.60         7.60         7.60         7.60         7.60
5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE  PIZZAS W/ VEGIES,5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE  PIZZAS W/ VEGIES,5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE  PIZZAS W/ VEGIES,5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE  PIZZAS W/ VEGIES,5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN STYLE  PIZZAS W/ VEGIES,
SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, BAKE OR MICRO. 6 PER BAGSAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, BAKE OR MICRO. 6 PER BAGSAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, BAKE OR MICRO. 6 PER BAGSAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, BAKE OR MICRO. 6 PER BAGSAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, BAKE OR MICRO. 6 PER BAG

_______________Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni Pizza BY TONY'S    BY TONY'S    BY TONY'S    BY TONY'S    BY TONY'S                  7.60              7.60              7.60              7.60              7.60
5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN  STYLE PIZZA  W/ LOTS OF5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN  STYLE PIZZA  W/ LOTS OF5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN  STYLE PIZZA  W/ LOTS OF5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN  STYLE PIZZA  W/ LOTS OF5`` PERSONAL SIZE  PAN  STYLE PIZZA  W/ LOTS OF
PEPPERONI. BAKE OR MICROWAVE. 6 PER BAG.PEPPERONI. BAKE OR MICROWAVE. 6 PER BAG.PEPPERONI. BAKE OR MICROWAVE. 6 PER BAG.PEPPERONI. BAKE OR MICROWAVE. 6 PER BAG.PEPPERONI. BAKE OR MICROWAVE. 6 PER BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Frozen Pizza Dough                      11.75Frozen Pizza Dough                      11.75Frozen Pizza Dough                      11.75Frozen Pizza Dough                      11.75Frozen Pizza Dough                      11.75
MAKE PIZZAS, FRIED DOUGH, GARBAGE BREAD,MAKE PIZZAS, FRIED DOUGH, GARBAGE BREAD,MAKE PIZZAS, FRIED DOUGH, GARBAGE BREAD,MAKE PIZZAS, FRIED DOUGH, GARBAGE BREAD,MAKE PIZZAS, FRIED DOUGH, GARBAGE BREAD,
CALZONES!  LOTS OF USES.  12 ONE LB. BALLS.CALZONES!  LOTS OF USES.  12 ONE LB. BALLS.CALZONES!  LOTS OF USES.  12 ONE LB. BALLS.CALZONES!  LOTS OF USES.  12 ONE LB. BALLS.CALZONES!  LOTS OF USES.  12 ONE LB. BALLS.

POTATOESPOTATOESPOTATOESPOTATOESPOTATOES
___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Krispy Fries                                    4.90Krispy Fries                                    4.90Krispy Fries                                    4.90Krispy Fries                                    4.90Krispy Fries                                    4.90
 EXTRA CRISPY FRENCH FRIES  JUST BAKE.  5 LBS. EXTRA CRISPY FRENCH FRIES  JUST BAKE.  5 LBS. EXTRA CRISPY FRENCH FRIES  JUST BAKE.  5 LBS. EXTRA CRISPY FRENCH FRIES  JUST BAKE.  5 LBS. EXTRA CRISPY FRENCH FRIES  JUST BAKE.  5 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Roasted Reds Roasted Reds Roasted Reds Roasted Reds Roasted Reds by Roastworks by Roastworks by Roastworks by Roastworks by Roastworks        4.50    4.75       4.50    4.75       4.50    4.75       4.50    4.75       4.50    4.75
FULLY COOKED, SKIN ON RED POTATO WEDGES, ROASTED &FULLY COOKED, SKIN ON RED POTATO WEDGES, ROASTED &FULLY COOKED, SKIN ON RED POTATO WEDGES, ROASTED &FULLY COOKED, SKIN ON RED POTATO WEDGES, ROASTED &FULLY COOKED, SKIN ON RED POTATO WEDGES, ROASTED &
SEASONED W/ ROSEMARY.   2.5 LBS.  BAKESEASONED W/ ROSEMARY.   2.5 LBS.  BAKESEASONED W/ ROSEMARY.   2.5 LBS.  BAKESEASONED W/ ROSEMARY.   2.5 LBS.  BAKESEASONED W/ ROSEMARY.   2.5 LBS.  BAKE

_______________Sweet Potato Fries                          7.10Sweet Potato Fries                          7.10Sweet Potato Fries                          7.10Sweet Potato Fries                          7.10Sweet Potato Fries                          7.10
FRENCH  FRIED SWEET POTATOES. FRY OR BAKE. LIGHTLYFRENCH  FRIED SWEET POTATOES. FRY OR BAKE. LIGHTLYFRENCH  FRIED SWEET POTATOES. FRY OR BAKE. LIGHTLYFRENCH  FRIED SWEET POTATOES. FRY OR BAKE. LIGHTLYFRENCH  FRIED SWEET POTATOES. FRY OR BAKE. LIGHTLY
BATTERED FOR CRISPNESS. 2 1/2LBS.BATTERED FOR CRISPNESS. 2 1/2LBS.BATTERED FOR CRISPNESS. 2 1/2LBS.BATTERED FOR CRISPNESS. 2 1/2LBS.BATTERED FOR CRISPNESS. 2 1/2LBS.

_______________Baby Bakers                                   6.65Baby Bakers                                   6.65Baby Bakers                                   6.65Baby Bakers                                   6.65Baby Bakers                                   6.65
BITE  SIZED  BAKED  POTATOES  WITH A LIGHT SAVORYBITE  SIZED  BAKED  POTATOES  WITH A LIGHT SAVORYBITE  SIZED  BAKED  POTATOES  WITH A LIGHT SAVORYBITE  SIZED  BAKED  POTATOES  WITH A LIGHT SAVORYBITE  SIZED  BAKED  POTATOES  WITH A LIGHT SAVORY
SEASONING.  BAKE OR MICRO  2 1/2 LBS.SEASONING.  BAKE OR MICRO  2 1/2 LBS.SEASONING.  BAKE OR MICRO  2 1/2 LBS.SEASONING.  BAKE OR MICRO  2 1/2 LBS.SEASONING.  BAKE OR MICRO  2 1/2 LBS.

_______________ Potato Cubes                                4.90 Potato Cubes                                4.90 Potato Cubes                                4.90 Potato Cubes                                4.90 Potato Cubes                                4.90
GREAT FOR USE IN SOUPS, AS HOME FRIES & ALL THOSE OLDGREAT FOR USE IN SOUPS, AS HOME FRIES & ALL THOSE OLDGREAT FOR USE IN SOUPS, AS HOME FRIES & ALL THOSE OLDGREAT FOR USE IN SOUPS, AS HOME FRIES & ALL THOSE OLDGREAT FOR USE IN SOUPS, AS HOME FRIES & ALL THOSE OLD
TIME RECIPIES.  SMALL CUBES, 5 LB.TIME RECIPIES.  SMALL CUBES, 5 LB.TIME RECIPIES.  SMALL CUBES, 5 LB.TIME RECIPIES.  SMALL CUBES, 5 LB.TIME RECIPIES.  SMALL CUBES, 5 LB.

QUICK MEALSQUICK MEALSQUICK MEALSQUICK MEALSQUICK MEALS
_______________KraftKraftKraftKraftKraft Macaroni & Cheese      13.85   14.25 Macaroni & Cheese      13.85   14.25 Macaroni & Cheese      13.85   14.25 Macaroni & Cheese      13.85   14.25 Macaroni & Cheese      13.85   14.25
FULLY COOKED POUCHES.  1 1/2 MINUTES IN THE MICRO.  12,FULLY COOKED POUCHES.  1 1/2 MINUTES IN THE MICRO.  12,FULLY COOKED POUCHES.  1 1/2 MINUTES IN THE MICRO.  12,FULLY COOKED POUCHES.  1 1/2 MINUTES IN THE MICRO.  12,FULLY COOKED POUCHES.  1 1/2 MINUTES IN THE MICRO.  12,
 7 OZ. SINGLE SERVE PORTIONS. 7 OZ. SINGLE SERVE PORTIONS. 7 OZ. SINGLE SERVE PORTIONS. 7 OZ. SINGLE SERVE PORTIONS. 7 OZ. SINGLE SERVE PORTIONS.

_______________Chicken Tornados                          7.35Chicken Tornados                          7.35Chicken Tornados                          7.35Chicken Tornados                          7.35Chicken Tornados                          7.35
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN AND VEGGIES, CHEESE AND MEXICANSOUTHWEST CHICKEN AND VEGGIES, CHEESE AND MEXICANSOUTHWEST CHICKEN AND VEGGIES, CHEESE AND MEXICANSOUTHWEST CHICKEN AND VEGGIES, CHEESE AND MEXICANSOUTHWEST CHICKEN AND VEGGIES, CHEESE AND MEXICAN
SPICES.  8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.SPICES.  8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.SPICES.  8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.SPICES.  8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.SPICES.  8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.

_______________Meatball & Mozz. Meatball & Mozz. Meatball & Mozz. Meatball & Mozz. Meatball & Mozz. Hot PocketsHot PocketsHot PocketsHot PocketsHot Pockets      6.55    6.90      6.55    6.90      6.55    6.90      6.55    6.90      6.55    6.90
SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ MEATBALLS,SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ MEATBALLS,SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ MEATBALLS,SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ MEATBALLS,SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ MEATBALLS,
MOZZARELLA CHEESE & SAUCE.MOZZARELLA CHEESE & SAUCE.MOZZARELLA CHEESE & SAUCE.MOZZARELLA CHEESE & SAUCE.MOZZARELLA CHEESE & SAUCE.

_______________Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Hot Pockets Hot Pockets Hot Pockets Hot Pockets Hot Pockets        6.55    6.90       6.55    6.90       6.55    6.90       6.55    6.90       6.55    6.90
SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ PEPPERONI,SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ PEPPERONI,SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ PEPPERONI,SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ PEPPERONI,SIX MICROWAVE POCKETS STUFFED W/ PEPPERONI,
MOZZARELLA CHEESE. & SAUCE.MOZZARELLA CHEESE. & SAUCE.MOZZARELLA CHEESE. & SAUCE.MOZZARELLA CHEESE. & SAUCE.MOZZARELLA CHEESE. & SAUCE.

_______________Steak & Cheese Tornados               7.35Steak & Cheese Tornados               7.35Steak & Cheese Tornados               7.35Steak & Cheese Tornados               7.35Steak & Cheese Tornados               7.35
STEAK, CHEESEs AND MEXICAN SPICES IN A LARGE TAQUITO.STEAK, CHEESEs AND MEXICAN SPICES IN A LARGE TAQUITO.STEAK, CHEESEs AND MEXICAN SPICES IN A LARGE TAQUITO.STEAK, CHEESEs AND MEXICAN SPICES IN A LARGE TAQUITO.STEAK, CHEESEs AND MEXICAN SPICES IN A LARGE TAQUITO.
8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.8 - 3 OZ ROLLS. BAKE, FRY, MICRO.

SEAFOODSEAFOODSEAFOODSEAFOODSEAFOOD
___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Breaded Haddock                           5.90Breaded Haddock                           5.90Breaded Haddock                           5.90Breaded Haddock                           5.90Breaded Haddock                           5.90
NATURAL CUT, WILD CAUGHT,4 OZ FILET.  READY TONATURAL CUT, WILD CAUGHT,4 OZ FILET.  READY TONATURAL CUT, WILD CAUGHT,4 OZ FILET.  READY TONATURAL CUT, WILD CAUGHT,4 OZ FILET.  READY TONATURAL CUT, WILD CAUGHT,4 OZ FILET.  READY TO
GO, JUST HEAT AND SERVE.  1 LB BAG.GO, JUST HEAT AND SERVE.  1 LB BAG.GO, JUST HEAT AND SERVE.  1 LB BAG.GO, JUST HEAT AND SERVE.  1 LB BAG.GO, JUST HEAT AND SERVE.  1 LB BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Salmon Fillets                               7.20Salmon Fillets                               7.20Salmon Fillets                               7.20Salmon Fillets                               7.20Salmon Fillets                               7.20
ALL NATURAL, FARM RAISED,  BONELESS AND SKINLESS,ALL NATURAL, FARM RAISED,  BONELESS AND SKINLESS,ALL NATURAL, FARM RAISED,  BONELESS AND SKINLESS,ALL NATURAL, FARM RAISED,  BONELESS AND SKINLESS,ALL NATURAL, FARM RAISED,  BONELESS AND SKINLESS,
FRESHLY FROZEN.   1 LB BAG.FRESHLY FROZEN.   1 LB BAG.FRESHLY FROZEN.   1 LB BAG.FRESHLY FROZEN.   1 LB BAG.FRESHLY FROZEN.   1 LB BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Tuna Steak                                   13.25Tuna Steak                                   13.25Tuna Steak                                   13.25Tuna Steak                                   13.25Tuna Steak                                   13.25
DELICIOUS! GRILLED TUNA STEAK - QUICK & HEALTHY! 2 LBSDELICIOUS! GRILLED TUNA STEAK - QUICK & HEALTHY! 2 LBSDELICIOUS! GRILLED TUNA STEAK - QUICK & HEALTHY! 2 LBSDELICIOUS! GRILLED TUNA STEAK - QUICK & HEALTHY! 2 LBSDELICIOUS! GRILLED TUNA STEAK - QUICK & HEALTHY! 2 LBS
OF 4 OZ. PORTIONS.OF 4 OZ. PORTIONS.OF 4 OZ. PORTIONS.OF 4 OZ. PORTIONS.OF 4 OZ. PORTIONS.

_______________Bay Scallops                                   5.75Bay Scallops                                   5.75Bay Scallops                                   5.75Bay Scallops                                   5.75Bay Scallops                                   5.75
FARM RAISED, 60-80 COUNT, GREAT SIZE FOR KEBABS!  12 OZ.FARM RAISED, 60-80 COUNT, GREAT SIZE FOR KEBABS!  12 OZ.FARM RAISED, 60-80 COUNT, GREAT SIZE FOR KEBABS!  12 OZ.FARM RAISED, 60-80 COUNT, GREAT SIZE FOR KEBABS!  12 OZ.FARM RAISED, 60-80 COUNT, GREAT SIZE FOR KEBABS!  12 OZ.
BAG .BAG .BAG .BAG .BAG .

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Broccoli Florets Broccoli Florets Broccoli Florets Broccoli Florets Broccoli Florets                                                                                                                  3.50             3.50             3.50             3.50             3.50
TOP QUALITY, NO STEMS!  GRADE "A" FANCY, 2 LBS.TOP QUALITY, NO STEMS!  GRADE "A" FANCY, 2 LBS.TOP QUALITY, NO STEMS!  GRADE "A" FANCY, 2 LBS.TOP QUALITY, NO STEMS!  GRADE "A" FANCY, 2 LBS.TOP QUALITY, NO STEMS!  GRADE "A" FANCY, 2 LBS.

VEGETABLESVEGETABLESVEGETABLESVEGETABLESVEGETABLES

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ California Blend                            3.05California Blend                            3.05California Blend                            3.05California Blend                            3.05California Blend                            3.05
 GRADE `A` FANCY, BROCCOLI CUTS, CARRONTS AND GRADE `A` FANCY, BROCCOLI CUTS, CARRONTS AND GRADE `A` FANCY, BROCCOLI CUTS, CARRONTS AND GRADE `A` FANCY, BROCCOLI CUTS, CARRONTS AND GRADE `A` FANCY, BROCCOLI CUTS, CARRONTS AND
CAULIFLOWER.   2 LBS.CAULIFLOWER.   2 LBS.CAULIFLOWER.   2 LBS.CAULIFLOWER.   2 LBS.CAULIFLOWER.   2 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Green Beans                    3.15         3.40Green Beans                    3.15         3.40Green Beans                    3.15         3.40Green Beans                    3.15         3.40Green Beans                    3.15         3.40
GRADE "A" WHOLE BEANS. 2 LBS.GRADE "A" WHOLE BEANS. 2 LBS.GRADE "A" WHOLE BEANS. 2 LBS.GRADE "A" WHOLE BEANS. 2 LBS.GRADE "A" WHOLE BEANS. 2 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Tri Color Peppers w/ Onions           4.35Tri Color Peppers w/ Onions           4.35Tri Color Peppers w/ Onions           4.35Tri Color Peppers w/ Onions           4.35Tri Color Peppers w/ Onions           4.35
RED, GREEN & YELLOW PEPPER STRIPS WITH ONIONS.  NORED, GREEN & YELLOW PEPPER STRIPS WITH ONIONS.  NORED, GREEN & YELLOW PEPPER STRIPS WITH ONIONS.  NORED, GREEN & YELLOW PEPPER STRIPS WITH ONIONS.  NORED, GREEN & YELLOW PEPPER STRIPS WITH ONIONS.  NO
MORE CHOPPING!  NO SAUCE , LOTS OF USES.   2 LBS.MORE CHOPPING!  NO SAUCE , LOTS OF USES.   2 LBS.MORE CHOPPING!  NO SAUCE , LOTS OF USES.   2 LBS.MORE CHOPPING!  NO SAUCE , LOTS OF USES.   2 LBS.MORE CHOPPING!  NO SAUCE , LOTS OF USES.   2 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Prince Edward Blend                       3.15Prince Edward Blend                       3.15Prince Edward Blend                       3.15Prince Edward Blend                       3.15Prince Edward Blend                       3.15
 BLEND OF WHOLE GREEN BEANS, WHOLE WAX BEANS AND BLEND OF WHOLE GREEN BEANS, WHOLE WAX BEANS AND BLEND OF WHOLE GREEN BEANS, WHOLE WAX BEANS AND BLEND OF WHOLE GREEN BEANS, WHOLE WAX BEANS AND BLEND OF WHOLE GREEN BEANS, WHOLE WAX BEANS AND
WHOLE BABY CARROTS. 2 LBS.WHOLE BABY CARROTS. 2 LBS.WHOLE BABY CARROTS. 2 LBS.WHOLE BABY CARROTS. 2 LBS.WHOLE BABY CARROTS. 2 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Brussel Sprouts                               3.15Brussel Sprouts                               3.15Brussel Sprouts                               3.15Brussel Sprouts                               3.15Brussel Sprouts                               3.15
QUALITY VEGETABLE, NICE SMALL SIZED SPROUTS.. 2 LBS.QUALITY VEGETABLE, NICE SMALL SIZED SPROUTS.. 2 LBS.QUALITY VEGETABLE, NICE SMALL SIZED SPROUTS.. 2 LBS.QUALITY VEGETABLE, NICE SMALL SIZED SPROUTS.. 2 LBS.QUALITY VEGETABLE, NICE SMALL SIZED SPROUTS.. 2 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Pasta & Vegies Pasta & Vegies Pasta & Vegies Pasta & Vegies Pasta & Vegies by Roastworks        by Roastworks        by Roastworks        by Roastworks        by Roastworks        6.35    6.556.35    6.556.35    6.556.35    6.556.35    6.55
GARLIC & HERB PASTA  WITH CARROTS, BROCCOLI, SUMMERGARLIC & HERB PASTA  WITH CARROTS, BROCCOLI, SUMMERGARLIC & HERB PASTA  WITH CARROTS, BROCCOLI, SUMMERGARLIC & HERB PASTA  WITH CARROTS, BROCCOLI, SUMMERGARLIC & HERB PASTA  WITH CARROTS, BROCCOLI, SUMMER
SQUASH, RED PEPPERS, ZUCCHINI & SAUCE!   2 1/2 IB. BAG.SQUASH, RED PEPPERS, ZUCCHINI & SAUCE!   2 1/2 IB. BAG.SQUASH, RED PEPPERS, ZUCCHINI & SAUCE!   2 1/2 IB. BAG.SQUASH, RED PEPPERS, ZUCCHINI & SAUCE!   2 1/2 IB. BAG.SQUASH, RED PEPPERS, ZUCCHINI & SAUCE!   2 1/2 IB. BAG.
MICROWAVE  OR  STOVETOP.MICROWAVE  OR  STOVETOP.MICROWAVE  OR  STOVETOP.MICROWAVE  OR  STOVETOP.MICROWAVE  OR  STOVETOP.

_______________     Roasted Roasted Roasted Roasted Roasted Onions & Peppers                   7.25Onions & Peppers                   7.25Onions & Peppers                   7.25Onions & Peppers                   7.25Onions & Peppers                   7.25
ONIONS & PEPPERS, TOSSED WITH  SAVORY SAUCEONIONS & PEPPERS, TOSSED WITH  SAVORY SAUCEONIONS & PEPPERS, TOSSED WITH  SAVORY SAUCEONIONS & PEPPERS, TOSSED WITH  SAVORY SAUCEONIONS & PEPPERS, TOSSED WITH  SAVORY SAUCE
& ROASTED.  BY ROASTWORKS. 2 1/2 LB BAG.& ROASTED.  BY ROASTWORKS. 2 1/2 LB BAG.& ROASTED.  BY ROASTWORKS. 2 1/2 LB BAG.& ROASTED.  BY ROASTWORKS. 2 1/2 LB BAG.& ROASTED.  BY ROASTWORKS. 2 1/2 LB BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Snap Peas                                     3.15Snap Peas                                     3.15Snap Peas                                     3.15Snap Peas                                     3.15Snap Peas                                     3.15
 EXCELLENT QUALITY SUGAR SNAP PEAS.  . 2 LBS. EXCELLENT QUALITY SUGAR SNAP PEAS.  . 2 LBS. EXCELLENT QUALITY SUGAR SNAP PEAS.  . 2 LBS. EXCELLENT QUALITY SUGAR SNAP PEAS.  . 2 LBS. EXCELLENT QUALITY SUGAR SNAP PEAS.  . 2 LBS.

ITALIANITALIANITALIANITALIANITALIAN

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Corn Corn Corn Corn Corn Simply Sweet                                       Simply Sweet                                       Simply Sweet                                       Simply Sweet                                       Simply Sweet                                         3.40  3.40  3.40  3.40  3.40
GRADE "A" FANCY.  THE BEST, SWEETEST CORN AVAILABLEGRADE "A" FANCY.  THE BEST, SWEETEST CORN AVAILABLEGRADE "A" FANCY.  THE BEST, SWEETEST CORN AVAILABLEGRADE "A" FANCY.  THE BEST, SWEETEST CORN AVAILABLEGRADE "A" FANCY.  THE BEST, SWEETEST CORN AVAILABLE
ANYWHERE!  , 2 LBS.ANYWHERE!  , 2 LBS.ANYWHERE!  , 2 LBS.ANYWHERE!  , 2 LBS.ANYWHERE!  , 2 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Battered Mushrooms                    7.15Battered Mushrooms                    7.15Battered Mushrooms                    7.15Battered Mushrooms                    7.15Battered Mushrooms                    7.15
BATTERED  WHOLE MUSHROOMS, PRE-FRIED TO STAYBATTERED  WHOLE MUSHROOMS, PRE-FRIED TO STAYBATTERED  WHOLE MUSHROOMS, PRE-FRIED TO STAYBATTERED  WHOLE MUSHROOMS, PRE-FRIED TO STAYBATTERED  WHOLE MUSHROOMS, PRE-FRIED TO STAY
CRISP.   BAKE OR FRY.   2 LBS.CRISP.   BAKE OR FRY.   2 LBS.CRISP.   BAKE OR FRY.   2 LBS.CRISP.   BAKE OR FRY.   2 LBS.CRISP.   BAKE OR FRY.   2 LBS.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Strip Steaks                              24.25Strip Steaks                              24.25Strip Steaks                              24.25Strip Steaks                              24.25Strip Steaks                              24.25
 BONELESS STEAKS  INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BONELESS STEAKS  INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BONELESS STEAKS  INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BONELESS STEAKS  INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BONELESS STEAKS  INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED
 SIX 8 OZ. STEAKS.  3 LB. TOTAL. SIX 8 OZ. STEAKS.  3 LB. TOTAL. SIX 8 OZ. STEAKS.  3 LB. TOTAL. SIX 8 OZ. STEAKS.  3 LB. TOTAL. SIX 8 OZ. STEAKS.  3 LB. TOTAL.

___ Popcorn Chicken                          9.95___ Popcorn Chicken                          9.95___ Popcorn Chicken                          9.95___ Popcorn Chicken                          9.95___ Popcorn Chicken                          9.95
TENDER BITE SIZE PIECES OF BREADED CHICKEN.  GREAT AS ATENDER BITE SIZE PIECES OF BREADED CHICKEN.  GREAT AS ATENDER BITE SIZE PIECES OF BREADED CHICKEN.  GREAT AS ATENDER BITE SIZE PIECES OF BREADED CHICKEN.  GREAT AS ATENDER BITE SIZE PIECES OF BREADED CHICKEN.  GREAT AS A
SNACK OR FOR DINNER.  5 LBS.  ONLYSNACK OR FOR DINNER.  5 LBS.  ONLYSNACK OR FOR DINNER.  5 LBS.  ONLYSNACK OR FOR DINNER.  5 LBS.  ONLYSNACK OR FOR DINNER.  5 LBS.  ONLY

_______________Ground Turkey                              5.75Ground Turkey                              5.75Ground Turkey                              5.75Ground Turkey                              5.75Ground Turkey                              5.75
GREAT LOW FAT SUBSTITUTE FOR HAMBURGER.GREAT LOW FAT SUBSTITUTE FOR HAMBURGER.GREAT LOW FAT SUBSTITUTE FOR HAMBURGER.GREAT LOW FAT SUBSTITUTE FOR HAMBURGER.GREAT LOW FAT SUBSTITUTE FOR HAMBURGER.
 YOU GET 3 CONVENIENT 1 POUND PACKAGES. YOU GET 3 CONVENIENT 1 POUND PACKAGES. YOU GET 3 CONVENIENT 1 POUND PACKAGES. YOU GET 3 CONVENIENT 1 POUND PACKAGES. YOU GET 3 CONVENIENT 1 POUND PACKAGES.

_______________Pre-Fried Clam Strips                     10.65Pre-Fried Clam Strips                     10.65Pre-Fried Clam Strips                     10.65Pre-Fried Clam Strips                     10.65Pre-Fried Clam Strips                     10.65
BREADED CLAM STRIPS, BAKE & SERVE.  GREAT FOR CLAMBREADED CLAM STRIPS, BAKE & SERVE.  GREAT FOR CLAMBREADED CLAM STRIPS, BAKE & SERVE.  GREAT FOR CLAMBREADED CLAM STRIPS, BAKE & SERVE.  GREAT FOR CLAMBREADED CLAM STRIPS, BAKE & SERVE.  GREAT FOR CLAM
ROLLS. 3LBS.ROLLS. 3LBS.ROLLS. 3LBS.ROLLS. 3LBS.ROLLS. 3LBS.

Write in`s from the web siteWrite in`s from the web siteWrite in`s from the web siteWrite in`s from the web siteWrite in`s from the web site

Stock of snack items is limited
over the summer.  Write in your
requests, and if we can, we will
fill it for you.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Garlic Herb Potatos Garlic Herb Potatos Garlic Herb Potatos Garlic Herb Potatos Garlic Herb Potatos                                                                  4.50      4.754.50      4.754.50      4.754.50      4.754.50      4.75
PRE ROASTED,  SKIN ON RUSSET  POTATO CHUNKS,PRE ROASTED,  SKIN ON RUSSET  POTATO CHUNKS,PRE ROASTED,  SKIN ON RUSSET  POTATO CHUNKS,PRE ROASTED,  SKIN ON RUSSET  POTATO CHUNKS,PRE ROASTED,  SKIN ON RUSSET  POTATO CHUNKS,
SEASONED W/ GARLIC & HERBS.   2.5 LBS.  BAKESEASONED W/ GARLIC & HERBS.   2.5 LBS.  BAKESEASONED W/ GARLIC & HERBS.   2.5 LBS.  BAKESEASONED W/ GARLIC & HERBS.   2.5 LBS.  BAKESEASONED W/ GARLIC & HERBS.   2.5 LBS.  BAKE

_______________Mrs. T's "Rogies"                          10.95Mrs. T's "Rogies"                          10.95Mrs. T's "Rogies"                          10.95Mrs. T's "Rogies"                          10.95Mrs. T's "Rogies"                          10.95
WHIPPED TATORS & AGED CHEDDAR IN MINI PASTAWHIPPED TATORS & AGED CHEDDAR IN MINI PASTAWHIPPED TATORS & AGED CHEDDAR IN MINI PASTAWHIPPED TATORS & AGED CHEDDAR IN MINI PASTAWHIPPED TATORS & AGED CHEDDAR IN MINI PASTA
POCKETS!  2.6 LB. BAG, APROX.100POCKETS!  2.6 LB. BAG, APROX.100POCKETS!  2.6 LB. BAG, APROX.100POCKETS!  2.6 LB. BAG, APROX.100POCKETS!  2.6 LB. BAG, APROX.100

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Garlic Spread                  6.75        7.10Garlic Spread                  6.75        7.10Garlic Spread                  6.75        7.10Garlic Spread                  6.75        7.10Garlic Spread                  6.75        7.10
GREAT ON BREADS, PASTA, VEGGIES, CHICKEN, SEAFOOD ANDGREAT ON BREADS, PASTA, VEGGIES, CHICKEN, SEAFOOD ANDGREAT ON BREADS, PASTA, VEGGIES, CHICKEN, SEAFOOD ANDGREAT ON BREADS, PASTA, VEGGIES, CHICKEN, SEAFOOD ANDGREAT ON BREADS, PASTA, VEGGIES, CHICKEN, SEAFOOD AND
SO MUCH MORE.  2 LB. PLASTIC TUBSO MUCH MORE.  2 LB. PLASTIC TUBSO MUCH MORE.  2 LB. PLASTIC TUBSO MUCH MORE.  2 LB. PLASTIC TUBSO MUCH MORE.  2 LB. PLASTIC TUB

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Potato Puffs                                   4.90Potato Puffs                                   4.90Potato Puffs                                   4.90Potato Puffs                                   4.90Potato Puffs                                   4.90
 KIDS ABSOLUTELY LOVE THESE BITE SIZE TATORS! BAKE OR KIDS ABSOLUTELY LOVE THESE BITE SIZE TATORS! BAKE OR KIDS ABSOLUTELY LOVE THESE BITE SIZE TATORS! BAKE OR KIDS ABSOLUTELY LOVE THESE BITE SIZE TATORS! BAKE OR KIDS ABSOLUTELY LOVE THESE BITE SIZE TATORS! BAKE OR
FRY. 5 LBS. BAGFRY. 5 LBS. BAGFRY. 5 LBS. BAGFRY. 5 LBS. BAGFRY. 5 LBS. BAG

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Potato Pancakes Potato Pancakes Potato Pancakes Potato Pancakes Potato Pancakes by McCains                      by McCains                      by McCains                      by McCains                      by McCains                      7.057.057.057.057.05
MADE WITH SHREDDED POTATOS AND THE PERFECT BLENDMADE WITH SHREDDED POTATOS AND THE PERFECT BLENDMADE WITH SHREDDED POTATOS AND THE PERFECT BLENDMADE WITH SHREDDED POTATOS AND THE PERFECT BLENDMADE WITH SHREDDED POTATOS AND THE PERFECT BLEND
OF SEASONING.  A TASTY CHANGE.  FRY OR BAKE.  3 LB BAG.OF SEASONING.  A TASTY CHANGE.  FRY OR BAKE.  3 LB BAG.OF SEASONING.  A TASTY CHANGE.  FRY OR BAKE.  3 LB BAG.OF SEASONING.  A TASTY CHANGE.  FRY OR BAKE.  3 LB BAG.OF SEASONING.  A TASTY CHANGE.  FRY OR BAKE.  3 LB BAG.

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ Surimi Surimi Surimi Surimi Surimi (imitation crab) (imitation crab) (imitation crab) (imitation crab) (imitation crab)               8.70      8.95              8.70      8.95              8.70      8.95              8.70      8.95              8.70      8.95
FLAKES AND CHUNKS.  GREAT FOR SUMMER SALADS.  2.5 LBFLAKES AND CHUNKS.  GREAT FOR SUMMER SALADS.  2.5 LBFLAKES AND CHUNKS.  GREAT FOR SUMMER SALADS.  2.5 LBFLAKES AND CHUNKS.  GREAT FOR SUMMER SALADS.  2.5 LBFLAKES AND CHUNKS.  GREAT FOR SUMMER SALADS.  2.5 LB
PACKAGE, ONLY $3.58 LBPACKAGE, ONLY $3.58 LBPACKAGE, ONLY $3.58 LBPACKAGE, ONLY $3.58 LBPACKAGE, ONLY $3.58 LB


